ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 14th April 2012

- Womens 6 Stage Stage 1 — Final Results

Bristol&W A
Leeds Cit B

Paula Gowing
Kirsteen Young

Catherine Beecher Les Croup
Natalie Shaw DerbyAth
Audrey Wilson Wolverham A
Ellen Harrison Bristol&W B
Sian Slade Birchfiel B
Sarah Kearney Wirral Ac
Lucy Reid Tonbridge
Linda Howell Bournvill A
Jenny Knass Stockport
Laura Kent Clc Strid
Catkin Shelley Serpentin B
Tamara Ball Bromsgrov
Yvonne Scarrott Harboroug
Vicki Goodwin Belgrave B
Samantha Barrett  Solihull
Sarah Thorne Westbury B

Sharon Marshall Rotherham B
Sandra Lane Worcester
Siobhan Harrison Aldershot C
Vicky Ornsby Wolverham B
Lisa Cartwright Bournvill B
Natalie Chandler Notts Ac B
Katie Smal Notts Ac C

- Womens 6 Stage Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time

1 Elizabeth Potter Shaftesbu A 16:15
2 Stacey Johnson  Cannock&S 16:22
3 Montana Jones  Aldershot A 16:37
4 Jade Allen Rotherham A 16:42
5 Nicole Roberts Birchfiel A 16:52
6 Joanna Emery Coventry 16:58
7  Claire Martin Telford A 17:.02
8 Katie Walshaw Holmfirth 17:.05
9 Tessa Walker Salford H 17:10
10 Rachel Robinson Aldershot B 17:19
11  Gwenno Brown CardiffA 17:23
12 Laura Brenton Southampt 17:24
13 Elysia Ridley SwanseaH A 17:32
14 Sarah Gaunt Charnwood 17:33
15 Dani Barnes Windsor S 17:34
16 Debbie Marsden Westbury A 17:36
17 Emily Birchall Leeds Cit A 17:39
18 Rebecca Glover  Serpentin A 17:42
19 Rhiannon Silson Border Ha 17:43
20 Laura Thompson Trentham 17:45
21 Kaeti MacKenzie Barnsley 17:51
22 Jennifer Pybis Liverpool 17:55
23 Carol Glover Swansea H B 18:00
24 Lynne Hill Tipton Ha 18:03
25 Cara Sloss Notts Ac A 18:03
26  Sarah Murphy Belgrave A 18:04
PosName Club

1 Charlotte Purdue Aldershot A 15:29
2 Philippa Aukett Shaftesbu A 17:00
3 Hannah Doran Charnwood 16:09
4 A BeynonThomas SwanseaH A 16:48
5 Natalie Grant Rotherham A 17:47
6  BryonyProctor Aldershot B 17:11
7 Tamara Armoush Birchfiel A 17:52
8 Kate Goodhead  Bristol&W A 16:39
9 Estelle Malm Salford H 17:53
10 Louise Webb Southampt 17:40
11 Charlotte Wills Leeds Cit A 17:27
12 Charlotte Firth Windsor S 17:34
13 Myshola Kirkham Coventry 18:31
14 Katherine Farquhar Holmfirth 18:30
15 Michelle Clarke Telford A 18:42
16 Shan Morgan Swansea H B 17:56
17 Deirdre McDermot Tonbridge 17:26
18 Helen Winsor Serpentin A 18:23
19 S Hollishead Trentham 18:30
20 Sophie Whiteside Liverpool 18:34
21 Elizabeth Smith Westbury A 19:00
22 Clare Stevinson Bristol&W B 18:21
23 Sophie Lynch Tipton Ha 18:42
24  Mary Grace Spalton Belgrave A 18:44
25 Libby O'Duffy Les Croup 18:50
26 Beth Massey Barnsley 19:56
27 Leonie Shipley Derby Ath 19:50
28 Charlotte Douglas Border Ha 20:31
29 Katy Anderson Bromsgrov 18:47
30 Tracey Hallam Notts Ac A 20:42
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Sian Holley Clc Strid
Sue Weatherburn Wolverham A
Aimee Bartley Wirral Ac
Sarah Knox Serpentin B
Jill Postlethwaite  Harboroug
Alice Lethbridge  Aldershot C
Sophie Lovell Leeds Cit B
Maria Sharp Belgrave B
Anne O'Connell ~ Worcester
Elizabeth Bryans  Bournvill A
Tracy Clarke Birchfiel B
Maria Hobbs Westbury B
Alyson Wile Notts Ac B
Alix Pitcher Solihull
F Bradburne Rotherham B
Melissa Trowe Wolverham B
Jude Glynn Bournvill B
Fastest runners over stage 2:
Charlotte Purdue Aldershot A
Hannah Doran Charnwood
Kate Goodhead Bristol&W A
A BeynonThomas Swansea H A
Philippa Aukett Shaftesbu A
Bryony Proctor Aldershot B
Deirdre McDermot ~ Tonbridge
Charlotte Wills Leeds Cit A
Charlotte Firth Windsor S
10 Louise Webb Southampt
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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PosName

CoO~NOUA~AWNE

Emily Wicks
Caryl Jones
Victoria Webster
Susan Partridge
Amy StilesChalk

Chloe Richardson
AmberSian Magee
Natasha Hatswell

Claire Armold
Nicci Blandford
Grace Nicholls
Katya Eravisto
Claire Leaver

Tania Hernandez
Paula Richardson

Elin Davies
LizWynn

Hannah Whiteside
Christine Holmes

Denise Sanders
Birhan Dagne

Catherine Veysey

Rachel Olivant
Kelly Winstone
Clare Hodgson
Lori Marshall
Sophie Hunt
Emma Skeen
Yvonne Bullen

PosName

CoO~NOUA~AWNPE
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Emilia Gorecka
Holly Lawrence
Lucy MacAlister
Sarah Peterson
Georgia Bell
Lily Partridge

Danielle Johnson

Hayley Kuter
Robyn Lanceley
Rebecca Myers

Victoria Crawford
Zara HydePeters

Rebecca Krych
Sophie Hall

Samantha Amend

Lowri Richards

Joanne Donnelly
Charlotte Wilson

Cara Penfold
Sian Kirk

Amie Fithern
Jenny Reed
Steph Spencer
Kim Dyer
Cheralyn Evans
EvitaGonzalez
Claire Beatty
Rachel Vines

ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 14th April 2012

- Womens 6 Stage Stage 3 — Final Results

Club

Aldershot A
SwanseaH A
Shaftesbu A
Leeds Cit A
Bristol&W A
Birchfiel A
Charnwood
Rotherham A
Aldershot B
Southampt
Tonbridge
Windsor S
Holmfirth
Salford H
Coventry
Swansea H B
Serpentin A
Liverpool
Trentham
Telford A
Belgrave A
Tipton Ha
DerbyAth
Westbury A
Bristol&W B
Notts Ac A
Wirral Ac

Clc Strid

Les Croup

16:41
15:44
17:01
16:02
16:50
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30 Gemma Clay
31 Laura Denison
32 Zoe Tolman

33 Jennie Guard
34 Kathryn Douglas
35 Hayley Richards
36 Emily Taylor

37 Sarah Rock

38 Val Carter

39 Karen Matthews
40 Victoria Howlett
41 Julie Lambourne
42 Julia Gilbride

43 Gillian Taylor

44 Rachel Partridge
45 Trish Morgan

Bromsgrov
Serpentin B
Barnsley
Leeds Cit B
Border Ha
Wolverham A
Harboroug
Bournvill A
Birchfiel B
Worcester
Westbury B
Notts Ac B
Solihull
Rotherham B
Bournvill B
Wolverham B

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 Caryl Jones

2 Susan Partridge
3 Emily Wicks

4 Amy StilesChalk
5 Victoria Webster
6 Chloe Richardson
7 Grace Nicholls

8 Nicci Blandford

9 Natasha Hatswell
10 Katya Eravisto

Swansea H A

Leeds Cit A
Aldershot A
Bristol&W A
Shaftesbu A
Birchfiel A
Tonbridge
Southampt

Rotherham A

Windsor S

- Womens 6 Stage Stage 4 — Final Results

Club

Aldershot A
SwanseaH A
Bristol&W A
Leeds Cit A
Shaftesbu A
Aldershot B
Birchfiel A
Salford H
Rotherham A
Windsor S
Serpentin A
Coventry
Charnwood
Southampt
Belgrave A
Tonbridge
Trentham
Liverpool
Holmfirth
Swansea H B
Tipton Ha
Notts Ac A
Derby Ath
Bristol&W B
Telford A
Westbury A
Les Croup
Clc Strid

16:02
17:50
16:44
17:19
18:52
16:35
18:19
17:.08
18:38
19:08
18:13
18:25
20:43
20:06
17:18
20:09
18:34
19:05
21:.05
21:06
19:27
18:24
19:45
19:29
21:14
20:23
19:22
20:08

1:04:49
1:.07:54
1:08:21
1:08:27
1:09:08
1:09:45
1:10:12
1:11:21
1:11:23
1:12:37
1:12:47
1:12:50
1:13:12
1:13:20
1:13:21
1:13:32
1:13:41
1:13:59
1:15:15
1:15:34
1:15:38
1:16:05
1:16:14
1:16:27
1:16:55
1:17:02
1:18:08
1:18:22
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29 Jessica Nixon

30 llona Bagi

31 Naomi Wai

32 Marie Beddows
33 Karen Brooks

34 Thomasina Ball
35 Carolyn Millican
36 Sophie King

37 Aine Gallagher
38 Gaynor Goodman
39 Rebecca Freeman
40 Lindsey Harper
41 L O'Shaughnessy
42 Emily Evans

43 Thelma Powell

Leeds Cit B
Serpentin B
Wirral Ac
Wolverham A
Harboroug
Bromsgrov
Border Ha
Worcester
Bournvill A
Barnsley
Solihull

Notts Ac B
Westbury B
Birchfiel B
Wolverham B

Fastest runners over stage 4:

1 Emilia Gorecka
2 Lily Partridge

3 Lucy MacAlister

4 Hayley Kuter

5 Samantha Amend
6 Sarah Peterson
7 Holly Lawrence
8 Victoria Crawford
9 Danielle Johnson
10 Jenny Reed
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Aldershot A
Aldershot B
Bristol&W A
Salford H

Belgrave A
Leeds Cit A

Swansea H A

Serpentin A
Birchfiel A
Notts Ac A
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PosName

Stephanie Twell
Andrea Whitcombe
Katie Parry
Annabel Granger
Rachel Felton
Georgie Bruinvels
Clare Grice
Stephanie Burns
Marina Stedman
10 Claire O'Connor
11 Victoria Carter

12 MandyVernon

13 Fiona Maycock

14 Jennifer Clague
15 Holly Smith

16 Jayne Mumford
17 Sophie Darling
18 Jessica Owen

19 Claire Williams
20 Jessica Marriot
21 Sharon McGary
22 Susannah Davies
23 Aideen Farrell

24 Rebecca Lee

25 Rachael Dyson
26 Patricia Woods
27 Sarah McCarthy

CoO~NOUA~AWNBE

PosName

Emma Pallant
Elinor Kirk

Claire Duck
Rebekah Randall
Ruth Haynes
Sophie Williams
Annabelle Grady
Beverley Jenkins
Maggie Cooper
10 Sandra Wilson
11 Louise Blizzard
12 Sarah Johnson
13 Claire Danson
14 Michelle Murphy
15 Rachel Evans
16 Zarinda Batstone
17 Jemima Osborn
18 Emma Nutt

19 Joanne Birtwistle
20 Kate Wiliams
21 Hilary Agate

22 Nicola Thorpe
23 Clare Ash

24  Shona MacKie
25 Joanne Tucker

©CoO~NOUAWNE
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ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 14th April 2012

- Womens 6 Stage Stage 5 — Final Results

Club

Aldershot A
SwanseaH A
Leeds Cit A
Bristol&W A
Shaftesbu A
Aldershot B
Birchfiel A
Rotherham A
Windsor S
Salford H
Serpentin A
Trentham
Belgrave A
Liverpool
Charnwood
Coventry
Southampt
Tonbridge
Swansea H B
Notts Ac A
DerbyAth
Tipton Ha
Holmfirth
Westbury A
Leeds Cit B
Clc Strid

Les Croup

15:35
16:20
16:57
17:43
17:41
17:20
18:10
17:55
18:24
19:52
18:49
18:00
18:29
18:22
19:50
20:31
20:16
20:37
19:00
19:26
19:52
20:44
21:15
20:39
19:05
20:.01
20:16

1:20:24

1:24:14

1:25:24 +
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1:26:49

1:27:05

1:28:22

1:29:18 +
1:31:.01 +
1:31:13 -
1:31:36

1:31:41 +
1:31:50 +
1:32:21 +
1:33:02 -
1:33:21 -
1:33:36 -
1:34:09 -
1:34:34 +
1:35:31 +
1:36:06 +
1:36:22 -
1:36:30 -
1:37:41 +
1:37.52 +
1:38:23 +
1:38:24
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Jennifer Farrell Border Ha
Juliet Hoad Telford A
Kathryn Morgans ~ Wolverham A
Caroline Ringrow Serpentin B
Charlotte Ball Bromsgrov
Hazel Buswell Harboroug
Esther Lindesay  Wirral Ac
Catherine Jackson Worcester
Nicola Cumley Bournvill A
Kerry Allen Notts Ac B
Allison Foote Westbury B
Tracy Ratcliffe Birchfiel B
Beverley Mylatt Barnsley
Fastest runners over stage 5:
Stephanie Twell Aldershot A
Andrea Whitcombe Swansea H A
Katie Parry Leeds Cit A
Georgie Bruinvels Aldershot B
Rachel Felton Shaftesbu A
Annabel Granger Bristol&W A
Stephanie Burns Rotherham A
Mandy Vernon Trentham
Clare Grice Birchfiel A
10 Jennifer Clague Liverpool

- Womens 6 Stage Stage 6 — Final Results

Club

Aldershot A
SwanseaH A
Leeds Cit A
Bristol&W A
Aldershot B
Birchfiel A
Rotherham A
Salford H
Shaftesbu A
Serpentin A
Belgrave A
Trentham
Windsor S
Liverpool
Southampt
Coventry
Swansea H B
Charnwood
Notts Ac A
Tipton Ha

Clc Strid
Derby Ath
Holmfirth
Westbury A
Les Croup

16:06
17:13
17:18
17:11
18:09
18:06
17:48
17:41
22:08
17:27
17:35
17:58
19:56
20.06
20:17
20:52
19:47
21:35
19:42
20:17
18:23
21:09
21:16
20:18
21:05

1:36:30
1:41:27
1:42:42
1:43:15
1:45:14 +
1:46:28 +
1:47:06 +
1:48:54 +
1:48.57 -
1:49:03 +
1:49:25 +
1:49:39
1:50:57 -
1:52:27
1.53:53 +
1:54:13
1.54:21 +
1.54:37 -
1:55:13 +
1:56:39 +
1:56:46 +
1:57:15 -
1:57:46
1:57:59
1:59:29 +

Leg Time Cum Time Gain
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4
5
6
7
8
9

T G.DelLaubenque Serpentin B
Alison Wilson Border Ha
Jackie Halford Wolverham A
Karen Riley Bromsgrov
Tracy Miles Worcester
Nikki Baker Bournvill A
Jackie King Harboroug
Amanda Murphy ~ Wirral Ac
Hayley Johnson  Westbury B
Kerry Storrar Barnsley
Charlotte SaundersNotts Ac B
Kerry Amory Birchfiel B
Fastest runners over stage 6:
Emma Pallant Aldershot A
Rebekah Randall Bristol&W A
Elinor Kirk Swansea H A
Claire Duck Leeds Cit A
Sandra Wilson Serpentin A
Louise Blizzard Belgrave A
Beverley Jenkins Salford H
Annabelle Grady Rotherham A
Sarah Johnson Trentham
10 Sophie Williams Birchfiel A
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

graham@race-results.co.uk
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2:12:10 +
2:14:18 +
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18:06
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ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 14th April 2012

Womens 6 Stage — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1  AldershotFarnham & District ‘A’ 1:36:30
1 MontanaJones (3) 1637 2 CharlottePurdue 1)
3 EmilyWicks (1) 1641 4 EmiiaGorecka @)
5 Stephanie Twell (1) 1535 6 EmmaPallant @)

2 SwanseaHarriers ‘A’ 1:41:27
1 ElysiaRidley (13) 1732 2 ABeynonThomas (4)
3 CarylJones (2) 1544 4 HollyLawrence )
5 AndreaWhitcombe (2) 16120 6 ElinorKirk (%3]

3 Leeds City Athletic Club ‘A’ 1:42:42
1 EmilyBirchall A7) 1739 2 CharlotteWills 11)
3 SusanPartridge (4) 1602 4 SarahPeterson 4
5 KatieParry (3) 1657 6 ClareDuck ®3)

4  Bristol & West Ac (Est. 1882) ‘A’ 1:43:15

1 PaulaGowing (27) 1808 2 KateGoodhead 3)
3 AmyStlesChalk  (5) 1650 4 LucyMacAlister 3)
5 AnnabelGranger (4) 1743 6 RebekahRandall 4
5  AldershotFarnham & District ‘B’ 1:45:14
1 RachelRobinson (10) 1719 2 BryonyProctor 6)
3 ClaireArnold (9) 1840 4 LilyPartridge 6)
5 GeorgieBruinvels (6) 1720 6 RuthHaynes 5)
6  BirchfieldHarriers ‘A’ 1:46:28
1 NicoleRoberts (5) 1652 2 TamaraArmoush (7)
3 ChloeRichardson (6) 1709 4 DanielleJohnson 7
5 ClareGrice (7) 1810 6 SophieWiliams 6)
7  RotherhamHarriers&AC ‘A’ 1:47:06
1 JadeAllen (4) 1642 2 NatalieGrant (5)
3 NatashaHatswell (8) 1816 4 RobynLanceley ©9)
5 StephanieBuns (8) 1755 6 AnnabelleGrady  (7)
8 SalfordHarriers&AC 1:48:54
1 TessaWalker 9 1710 2 EstelleMam 9)
3 TaniaHemandez (14) 1910 4 HayleyKuter 8)
5 ClaireO’Connor (10) 1952 6 BeverleyJenkins  (8)
9  ShaftesburyBarnetHarriers ‘A’ 1:48:57
1 ElizabethPotter (1) 1615 2 PhilippaAukett ()
3 VictoriaWebster (3) 1701 4 GeorgiaBell 5)
5 RachelFelton (5) 1741 6 MaggieCooper 9)
10 SerpentineRC ‘A’ 1:49:03
1 RebeccaGlover (18) 1742 2 HelenWinsor (18)
3 LizWynn (17) 1829 4 \Victoria Crawford (11)
5 VictoriaCarter (11) 1849 6 SandraWilson (10)
11 BelgraveHarriers ‘A’ 1:49:25
1 SarahMurphy (26) 1804 2 MaryGraceSpalton (24)
3 BirhanDagne (21) 1915 4 SamanthaAmend (15)
5 FionaMaycock (13) 1829 6 LouiseBlizzard (11)
12 TrenthamRC 1:49:39
1 LauraThompson (20) 1745 2 SHollishead 19)
3 ChristineHolmes  (19) 1852 4 JoanneDonnelly a7
5 MandyVernon (12) 1800 6 SarahJohnson 12)
13 Windsor Slough Eton Hounslow 1:50:57
1 DaniBarnes (15) 1734 2 CharlotteFirth 12)
3 KatyaEravisto (12) 1821 4 RebeccaMyers (10)
5 MarinaStedman  (9) 1824 6 ClaireDanson (13)

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

15:29
16:.02
16:06
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1711

1711
16:35
18:09
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18:19
18:06

1747
18:38
17:48
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17:08
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17:00
18:52
22:08

18:23
18:13
17.27
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1718
17:35

18:30
1834
17:58

1734
19:.08
19:56

14 LiverpoolHarriers&AC

1 JenniferPybis (22) 1755
3 HannahWhiteside (18) 18:25
5 JenniferClague (14) 1822

2
4
6

15 Southampton AthleticClub

1 LauraBrenton (12) 1724
3 NicciBlandford (10) 18:10
5 SophieDarling 17) 20:16

2
4
6

16 CoventryGodivaHarriers

1 JoannaEmery (6) 1658
3 PaulaRichardson (15) 1856
5 JayneMumford (16) 2031

17 SwanseaHarriers

1 CarolGlover (23) 1800
3 ElinDavies (16) 1832
5 ClaireWiliams (19) 19:00
18 CharnwoodAC

1 SarahGaunt (14) 1733
3 AmberSianMagee (7) 1847
5 HollySmith (15) 1950
19 NottsAC

1 CaraSloss (25) 1803
3 LoriMarshall (26) 1856
5 JessicaMarriot (20) 1926
20 TiptonHarriers

1 LynneHill (24) 1803
3 CatherineVeysey (22) 19:26
5 SusannahDavies (22) 20:44
21  Clc Striders

1 LauraKent (38) 1852
3 EmmaSkeen (28) 19:26
5 PatriciaWoods (26) 20,01

22 Derby Athletic Club

1 Natalie Shaw (30) 1813
3 RachelOlivant (23) 1826
5 SharonMcGary  (21) 1952

23 HolmfirthHarriersAC

1 KatieWalshaw 8) 1705
3 ClaireLeaver (13) 1835
5 AideenFarrell (23) 2115

24 WestburyHarriers

1 DebbieMarsden  (16) 17:36
3 KellyWinstone (24) 20.03
5 Rebeccalee (24) 20:39

25 LesCroupiers

1 CatherineBeecher (29) 18:12
3 YvonneBullen (29) 2144
5 SarahMcCarthy (27) 20:16
26  SerpentineRC

1 CatkinShelley (39) 1915
3 LauraDenison (31) 1929
5 CarolineRingrow  (31) 22:25
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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1:52:27
SophieWhiteside  (20)
Charlotte Wilson (18)
MichelleMurphy (14)

1:53:53
Louise Webb (10)
SophieHall 14)
RachelEvans 5)

1:54:13
MysholaKirkham (13)
ZaraHydePeters  (12)
ZarindaBatstone  (16)

‘B’ 1:54:21
ShanMorgan (16)
SianKirk (20)
JemimaOsbom a7

1:54:37
HannahDoran ®3)
RebeccaKrych 13)
EmmaNutt (18)

‘A’ 1:55:13
TraceyHallam (30)
JennyReed (22)
JoanneBirtwistle  (19)

1:56:39
SophieLynch (23)
Amie Fithern (21)
KateWiliams (20)

1:56:46
SianHolley (31)
RachelVines (28)
Hilary Agate (21)

1:57:15
Leonie Shipley 27)
Steph Spencer (23)
NicolaThorpe (22)

1:57:46
KatherineFarquhar (14)
CaraPenfold (19)
Clare Ash (23)

‘A’ 1:57:59
Elizabeth Smith (21)
EvitaGonzalez (26)
ShonaMacKie (24)

1:59:29
Libby O’Duffy (25)
Claire Beatty 27)
Joanne Tucker (25)

‘B’ 2:00:41
SarahKnox (34)
llonaBagi (30)
TG.DeLaubenque  (26)

S

1834
19:.05
20:06

17:40
20:.06
20:17

1831
1825
20:52

17:56
21:06
19:47

16:.09
20:43
21:35

20:42
1824
19:42

1842
19:27
20117

19:56
20:08
18:23

19:50
19:45
21:09

18:30
21:05
21:16

19:00
20:23
20:18

18:50
19:22
21.05

20:17
20:33
1842



27 BorderHarriers&AC
1 RhiannonSilson (19) 1743
3 KathrynDouglas  (34) 21:25
5 JenniferFarrell (28) 1857

28  Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
(31) 1814 2 SueWeatherburn

1 AudreyWilson
3 HayleyRichards
5 KathrynMorgans

(35) 20:48
(30) 2104

29 Bromsgrove & Redditch
1 TamaraBall (40) 1933
3 GemmaClay (30) 20:36
5 CharlotteBall (32) 21:23

30 Worcester AC

1 SandralLane (46) 21.01
3 KarenMatthews (39) 21:10
5 CatherineJackson (35) 20:54

31 BournvilleHarriers
1 LindaHowell (36) 1836
3 SarahRock (37) 20:25
5 NicolaCumley (36) 2055
32  HarboroughAC

1 YvonneScarrott  (41) 1953
3 EmiyTaylor (36) 2120
5 HazelBuswell (33) 2152
33  WirralAC

1 SarahKearney (34) 1820
3 SophieHunt (27) 1848
5 EstherLindesay  (34) 2311

34 WestburyHarriers

1 SarahThorne (44) 2055
3 VictoriaHowlett ~ (40) 22:41
5 AllisonFoote (38) 2156

35 Barnsley Athletic Club

1 KaetiMacKenzie (21) 1751
3 ZoeTolman (32) 2134
5 BeverleyMylatt (40) 26:.06
36 NottsAC

1 NatalieChandler  (50) 2157
3 JuleLambourne  (41) 2147
5 KerryAllen (37) 2209
37 Birchfield Harriers

1 SianSlade (33) 1818
3 ValCarter (38) 20:30
5 TracyRatcliffe (39) 2355

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887
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ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 14th April 2012

2:02:34
CharlotteDouglas  (28)
CarolynMillican (35)
AlisonWilson 27)

‘A’ 2:03:42

(32
Marie Beddows (32)
Jackie Halford (28)
2:03:47
Katy Anderson (29)
ThomasinaBall (34)
KarenRiley (29)
2:05:03
AnneO'Connell (39)
SophieKing (36)
TracyMiles (30)
‘A’ 2:05:51
ElizabethBryans (40)
Aine Gallagher 37)
NikkiBaker (31)
2:07:13
JillPostlethwaite  (35)
KarenBrooks (33)
JackieKing (32)
2:08:02
AimeeBartley (33)
NaomiWai (31)
AmandaMurphy (33)
‘B’ 2:10:45
MariaHobbs (42)
LO'Shaughnessy  (41)
HayleyJohnson (34)
2:11:02
BethMassey (26)
GaynorGoodman  (38)
Kerry Storrar (35)
‘B’ 2:12:10
AlysonWile 43)
LindseyHarper (40)
Charlotte Saunders (36)
‘B’ 2:14:18
TracyClarke (41)
EmiyEvans (42)
Kerry Amory (37)

20:31
23.08
20:50

20:38
21.05
2153

1847
22:29
20:59

20:31
2057
20:30

22:56

2005

1943
20:03
24:22

21:.01
21:36
25:.06

21:10
22:20
2143

19:56
26:16
19:19

21:15
21:47
2315

2334
25.06
22:55

Incomplete Teams:

aweRE g weRE

g weE

Tonbridge AC
LucyReid (35) 1836 2 DeirdreMcDermot
GraceNicholls (11) 1721 4 LowriRichards
Jessica Owen (18) 20:37

Leeds City Athletic Club ‘B’
KirsteenYoung (28) 1809 2 SophieLovell
JennieGuard (33) 1848 4 JessicaNixon
RachaelDyson (25) 19.05

TelfordAC
Claire Martin (7) 1702 2 MichelleClarke
DeniseSanders  (20) 1957 4 CheralynEvans
JulietHoad (29) 24:50

Bristol & West Ac (Est. 1882) ‘B’
EllenHarrison (32) 1816 2 ClareStevinson
ClareHodgson (25) 2021 4 KimDyer

Solihull & Small Heath AC
SamanthaBarrett (43) 20:39 2  AlixPitcher
JuliaGilbride (42) 2332 4 RebeccaFreeman

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC ‘B’
Vicky Ornsby (48) 21:32 2 MelissaTrowe
TrishMorgan 45) 2545 4 ThelmaPowell

Rotherham Harriers & AC ‘B’
SharonMarshall ~ (45) 21.01 2 FBradburne
GillianTaylor (43) 2321

Bournville Harriers ‘B’
Lisa Cartwright (49) 21142 2 JudeGlynn
RachelPartridge  (44) 25:30

Aldershot Farnham & District ‘C’
SiobhanHarrison  (47) 21119 2  AliceLethbridge

Belgrave Harriers ‘B’
VickiGoodwin (42) 2025 2 MariaSharp

Cannock & Stafford AC
StaceyJohnson  (2) 16:22

Cardiff Aac
Gwenno Brown  (11) 17:23

StockportHarriers & AC
JennyKnass (37) 1848

NottsAC ‘c
KatieSmal (51) 2209
email graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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(17)
(16)

37)
(29)

(15)
(29)

(22)
(24)

(44)
(39)

(46)
43)

(45)

(47)

(36)

(38)

port

f;oﬂ

17:26
20:09

22:34
19:16

18:42
21:14

1821
19:29

22:39
19:29

2345
25:19

2345

2338

1858

20:22
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

Charlotte Purdue
Stephanie Twell
Caryl Jones
Susan Partridge
Emilia Gorecka
Emma Pallant
Hannah Doran
Elizabeth Potter
Andrea Whitcombe
Stacey Johnson
Lily Partridge
Montana Jones
Kate Goodhead
Emily Wicks

Jade Allen

Lucy MacAlister

A BeynonThomas
Amy StilesChalk
Nicole Roberts
Katie Parry
Joanna Emery
Philippa Aukett
Victoria Webster
Claire Martin
Katie Walshaw
Hayley Kuter
Chloe Richardson
Tessa Walker
Bryony Proctor
Rebekah Randall
Elinor Kirk
Samantha Amend
Claire Duck
Sarah Peterson
Rachel Robinson
Georgie Bruinvels
Grace Nicholls
Gwenno Brown
Laura Brenton
Deirdre McDermot
Charlotte Wills
Sandra Wilson
Elysia Ridley
Sarah Gaunt
Charlotte Firth
Dani Barnes
Louise Blizzard
Debbie Marsden
Emily Birchall
Louise Webb
Beverley Jenkins
Rachel Felton
Rebecca Glover
Rhiannon Silson
Annabel Granger
Laura Thompson
Natalie Grant
Annabelle Grady
Holly Lawrence
Kaeti MacKenzie
Tamara Armoush
Estelle Malm
Stephanie Burns
Jennifer Pybis
Shan Morgan
Sarah Johnson

ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 14th April 2012

Fastest of all legs

Aldershot
Aldershot
Swansea H
Leeds Cit
Aldershot
Aldershot
Charnwood
Shaftesbu
Swansea H
Cannock&S
Aldershot
Aldershot
Bristol&W
Aldershot
Rotherham
Bristol&W
Swansea H
Bristol&W
Birchfiel
Leeds Cit
Coventry
Shaftesbu
Shaftesbu
Telford A
Holmfirth
Salford H
Birchfiel
Salford H
Aldershot
Bristol&W
Swansea H
Belgrave
Leeds Cit
Leeds Cit
Aldershot
Aldershot
Tonbridge
Cardiff A
Southampt
Tonbridge
Leeds Cit
Serpentin
Swansea H
Charnwood
Windsor S
Windsor S
Belgrave
Westbury
Leeds Cit
Southampt
Salford H
Shaftesbu
Serpentin
Border Ha
Bristol&W
Trentham
Rotherham
Rotherham
Swansea H
Barnsley
Birchfiel
Salford H
Rotherham
Liverpool
Swansea H
Trentham
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15:29
15:35
15:44
16:02
16:02
16:06
16:09
16:15
16:20
16:22
16:35
16:37
16:39
16:41
16:42
16:44
16:48
16:50
16:52
16:57
16:58
17:00
17:01
17:02
17:05
17:08
17:09
17:10
17:11
17:11
17:13
17:18
17:18
17:19
17:19
17:20
17:21
17:23
17:24
17:26
17:27
17:27
17:32
17:33
17:34
17:34
17:35
17:36
17:39
17:40
17:41
17:41
17:42
17:43
17:43
17:45
17:47
17:48
17:50
17:51
17:52
17:53
17:55
17:55
17:56
17:58

67

69

71
72
73
74

76

78
79

81
82

84
85
86
87

89
90

92

94

96
97

99

Mandy Vernon
Carol Glover
Cara Sloss
Lynne Hill

Sarah Murphy
Sophie Williams
Paula Gowing
Ruth Haynes
Kirsteen Young
Clare Grice

Nicci Blandford
Catherine Beecher
Victoria Crawford
Natalie Shaw
Audrey Wilson
Ellen Harrison
Natasha Hatswell
Sian Slade
Danielle Johnson
Sarah Kearney
Katya Eravisto
Clare Stevinson
Jennifer Clague
Hilary Agate
Helen Winsor
Jenny Reed
Marina Stedman
Hannah Whiteside
Zara HydePeters
Rachel Olivant
LizWynn

Fiona Maycock
Katherine Farquhar
S Hollishead

101 Myshola Kirkham
102 Elin Davies
103 Joanne Donnelly

Sophie Whiteside

105 Claire Leaver
106 Lucy Reid

Linda Howell

108 Robyn Lanceley
109 Claire Arnold
110 Michelle Clarke

T G.DelLaubenque
Sophie Lynch

113 Mary Grace Spalton
114 AmberSian Magee

Katy Anderson

116 Jenny Knass

Jennie Guard
Sophie Hunt

119 Victoria Carter
120 Libby O’Duffy
121 Christine Holmes

Georgia Bell
Laura Kent

124 Paula Richardson

Lori Marshall

126 Jennifer Farrell
127 Alice Lethbridge
128 Elizabeth Smith

Claire Williams

130 Rachael Dyson

Charlotte Wilson

132 Rebecca Myers

email

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Trentham
Swansea H
Notts Ac
Tipton Ha
Belgrave
Birchfiel
Bristol&W
Aldershot
Leeds Cit
Birchfiel
Southampt
Les Croup
Serpentin
Derby Ath
Wolverham
Bristol&W
Rotherham
Birchfiel
Birchfiel
Wirral Ac
Windsor S
Bristol&W
Liverpool
Clc Strid
Serpentin
Notts Ac
Windsor S
Liverpool
Coventry
Derby Ath
Serpentin
Belgrave
Holmfirth
Trentham
Coventry
Swansea H
Trentham
Liverpool
Holmfirth
Tonbridge
Bournvill
Rotherham
Aldershot
Telford A
Serpentin
Tipton Ha
Belgrave
Charnwood
Bromsgrov
Stockport
Leeds Cit
Wirral Ac
Serpentin
Les Croup
Trentham
Shaftesbu
Clc Strid
Coventry
Notts Ac
Border Ha
Aldershot
Westbury
Swansea H
Leeds Cit
Liverpool
Windsor S

graham@race-results.co.uk
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18:00
18:00
18:03
18:03
18:04
18:06
18:08
18:09
18:09
18:10
18:10
18:12
18:13
18:13
18:14
18:16
18:16
18:18
18:19
18:20
18:21
18:21
18:22
18:23
18:23
18:24
18:24
18:25
18:25
18:26
18:29
18:29
18:30
18:30
18:31
18:32
18:34
18:34
18:35
18:36
18:36
18:38
18:40
18:42
18:42
18:42
18:44
18:47
18:47
18:48
18:48
18:48
18:49
18:50
18:52
18:52
18:52
18:56
18:56
18:57
18:58
19:00
19:00
19:05
19:05

19:08

ort
Spsoft



133 Tania Hernandez
134 Birhan Dagne

= Catkin Shelley
136 Jessica Nixon
137 Kerry Storrar

138 Claire Beatty

139 Jessica Marriot

= Catherine Veysey
= Emma Skeen
142 Amie Fithern

143 Rebecca Freeman
= Kim Dyer

= Laura Denison
146 Tamara Ball

147 Joanne Birtwistle
148 Jill Postlethwaite
149 Steph Spencer
150 Jemima Osborn
151 Holly Smith

= Leonie Shipley
153 Claire O’Connor
= Sharon McGary
155 Yvonne Scarrott
156 Claire Danson

= Beth Massey

= Sian Holley

159 Denise Sanders
160 Patricia Woods
161 Karen Brooks

= Kelly Winstone
163 Nikki Baker

164 Michelle Murphy
= Sophie Hall

166 Rachel Vines
167 Lowri Richards
168 Sophie Darling

= Sarah McCarthy
170 Sarah Knox

= Kate Williams

= Rachel Evans
173 Shona MacKie
174 Clare Hodgson
175 Maria Sharp

176 EvitaGonzalez
177 Sarah Rock

= Vicki Goodwin
179 Tracy Miles

= Val Carter

181 Jayne Mumford

= Charlotte Douglas
= Anne O’Connell
184 llona Bagi

185 Gemma Clay
186 Jessica Owen
187 Sue Weatherburn
188 Rebecca Lee

= Samantha Barrett
190 Tracey Hallam
191 Rebecca Krych
192 Susannah Davies
193 Hayley Richards
194 Alison Wilson
195 Zarinda Batstone
196 Catherine Jackson
197 Nicola Cumley

= Sarah Thorne

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

ERRA National Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Saturday 14th April 2012

Salford H
Belgrave
Serpentin
Leeds Cit
Barnsley
Les Croup
Notts Ac
Tipton Ha
Clc Strid
Tipton Ha
Solihull
Bristol&W
Serpentin
Bromsgrov
Notts Ac
Harboroug
Derby Ath
Swansea H
Charnwood
Derby Ath
Salford H
Derby Ath
Harboroug
Windsor S
Barnsley
Clc Strid
Telford A
Clc Strid
Harboroug
Westbury
Bournvill
Liverpool
Southampt
Clc Strid
Tonbridge
Southampt
Les Croup
Serpentin
Tipton Ha
Southampt
Westbury
Bristol&W
Belgrave
Westbury
Bournvill
Belgrave
Worcester
Birchfiel
Coventry
Border Ha
Worcester
Serpentin
Bromsgrov
Tonbridge
Wolverham
Westbury
Solihull
Notts Ac
Charnwood
Tipton Ha
Wolverham
Border Ha
Coventry
Worcester
Bournvill
Westbury
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19:10
19:15
19:15
19:16
19:19
19:22
19:26
19:26
19:26
19:27
19:29
19:29
19:29
19:33
19:42
19:43
19:45
19:47
19:50
19:50
19:52
19:52
19:53
19:56
19:56
19:56
19:57
20:01
20:03
20:03
20:05
20:06
20:06
20:08
20:09
20:16
20:16
20:17
20:17
20:17
20:18
20:21
20:22
20:23
20:25
20:25
20:30
20:30
20:31
20:31
20:31
20:33
20:36
20:37
20:38
20:39
20:39
20:42
20:43
20:44
20:48
20:50
20:52
20:54
20:55
20:55

199 Sophie King
200 Karen Riley
201 Aimee Bartley
= Sharon Marshall
= Sandra Lane
204 Kathryn Morgans
205 Joanne Tucker
= Cara Penfold
= Marie Beddows
208 Sian Kirk
209 Nicola Thorpe
210 Karen Matthews
= Maria Hobbs
212 Cheralyn Evans
213 Aideen Farrell
= Alyson Wile
215 Clare Ash
216 Siobhan Harrison
217 Emily Taylor
218 Charlotte Ball
219 Kathryn Douglas
220 Vicky Ornsby
221 Zoe Tolman
222 Emma Nutt
223 Naomi Wai
224 Lisa Cartwright
225 Hayley Johnson
226 Yvonne Bullen
227 Lindsey Harper
= Julie Lambourne
229 Hazel Buswell
230 Jackie Halford
231 Allison Foote
232 Natalie Chandler
233 Maggie Cooper
234 Kerry Allen
= Katie Smal
236 L O’'Shaughnessy
237 Caroline Ringrow
238 Thomasina Ball
239 Sophie Lovell
240 Alix Pitcher
241 Victoria Howlett
242 Aine Gallagher
243 Kerry Amory
244 Elizabeth Bryans
245 Carolyn Millican
246 Esther Lindesay
247 Charlotte Saunders
248 Gillian Taylor
249 Julia Gilbride
250 Tracy Clarke
251 Jude Glynn
252 F Bradburne
= Melissa Trowe
254 Tracy Ratcliffe
255 Jackie King
256 Juliet Hoad
257 Amanda Murphy
= Emily Evans
259 Thelma Powell
260 Rachel Partridge
261 Trish Morgan
262 Beverley Mylatt
263 Gaynor Goodman

Worcester
Bromsgrov
Wirral Ac
Rotherham
Worcester
Wolverham
Les Croup
Holmfirth
Wolverham
Swansea H
Derby Ath
Worcester
Westbury
Telford A
Holmfirth
Notts Ac
Holmfirth
Aldershot
Harboroug
Bromsgrov
Border Ha
Wolverham
Barnsley
Charnwood
Wirral Ac
Bournvill
Westbury
Les Croup
Notts Ac
Notts Ac
Harboroug
Wolverham
Westbury
Notts Ac
Shaftesbu
Notts Ac
Notts Ac
Westbury
Serpentin
Bromsgrov
Leeds Cit
Solihull
Westbury
Bournvill
Birchfiel
Bournvill
Border Ha
Wirral Ac
Notts Ac
Rotherham
Solihull
Birchfiel
Bournvill
Rotherham
Wolverham
Birchfiel
Harboroug
Telford A
Wirral Ac
Birchfiel
Wolverham
Bournvill
Wolverham
Barnsley
Barnsley

email graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/
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20:57
20:59
21:01
21:01
21:01
21:04
21:05
21:05
21:05
21:06
21:09
21:10
21:10
21:14
21:15
21:15
21:16
21:19
21:20
21:23
21:25
21:32
21:34
21:35
21:36
21:42
21:43
21:44
21:47
21:47
21:52
21:53
21:56
21:57
22:08
22:09
22:09
22:20
22:25
22:29
22:34
22:39
22:41
22:54
22:55
22:56
23:08
23:11
23:15
23:21
23:32
23:34
23:38
23:45
23:45
23:55
24:22
24:50
25:06
25:06
25:19
25:30
25:45
26:06
26:16
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